KOLAR Document ID: 1464987

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CP-1

March 2010
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION This Form must be Typed

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION All bianke st b Bilod

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,
MUST be submitted with this form.

OPERATOR: License #: 5004 API No. 15 - 15-057-20804-00-00

Name: Vincent Oil Corporation If pre 1967, supply original completion date:

Address 1: 200 W DOUGLAS AVE #725 Spot Description:

Address 2: MNiE NiES'iE Sec. i Twp. E S. R 24 D East @ West
. 2525 § h h Line of .

city: _WICHITA State: KS Zip: 67202 . 3023 408— Feetfrom | | North/ (0] south Line of Section

M.L. Koroh Feet from @ East / D West Line of Section
Contact Person: L. Korphage

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 262-3573 [ INe [ Jnw [O]se | |sw

County: Ford

Lease Name: SCHNEWEIS Well #: 1-14

Check One: @ Oil Well D Gas Well D oG D D&A D Cathodic D Water Supply Well D Other:

D SWD Permit #: D ENHR Permit #: D Gas Storage Permit #:
Conductor Casing Size: Set at: Cemented with: Sacks
Surface Casing Size: 8.6250 Set at: 494 Cemented with: _ 300 Sacks
Production Casing Size: 4.5 Set at: 5095 Cemented with: _ 175 Sacks
List (ALL) Perforations and Bridge Plug Sets:
Attached
Elevation: 2460 ((JeL/[0]ke) Tp. 5100 peTD: 9079 Anhydrite Depth: 1483

(Stone Corral Formation)

Condition of Well: @ Good D Poor D Junk in Hole D Casing Leak at: __~

(Interval)
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page if additional space is needed):

Primary stage cementing of 4.5" production csg with 175 sx cement. Top of Primary stage cementing at 3810' by Bond log. Second stage Alternate 1l cementing from 903', with multiple
squeeze perforations at 680", and 730" to 695'. Used a total of 845 sx cement in Alt Il cementing.
Current perforations open at 4800' to 4808'".

Will plug well in accordance with KCC Rules and regulations as directed by the KCC District 1 field staff.

Is Well Log attached to this application? D Yes D No Is ACO-1 filed? @ Yes D No

If ACO-1 not filed, explain why:

Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission

Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging operations: Pat LiVinQSton
Address: 20275 SW 20th Ave ciy: WICHITA sae: KS 7 67124,

phone: (620 ) 388-6143

Name: Quality Well Service, Inc.

Plugging Contractor License #: 31925
Address 1: 190 US HWY 56 e

City: ELLINWOOD State: KS Zip: 67526 +78971177
Phone: ( 620 ) 727-3410

Proposed Date of Plugging (if known):

Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by Operator or Agent
Submitted Electronically



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE

KOLAR Document ID: 1464987

Form KSONA-1

January 2014

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [ ]C-1 (intenty [ ]CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) || T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 2004
Vincent Oil Corporation

Name:

Address 1: 200 W DOUGLAS AVE #725

Address 2:

City: WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67202, 3023
Contact Person: ML Korphage

Phone: (316 ) 262-3573 Faxc )

Email Address:

Well Location:

MEESE Sec14 Twp. 27 g R 24 [ EastE] West
County: Ford
Lease Name: SCHNEWEIS Well #: 1-14

If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:
Robert and Erma Schneweis

Name:

Address 1: 10895 Quaker Rd

Address 2:

city: Dodge City State: KS 7z 67801

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

| certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

[ ] I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | must provide the name and address of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and
that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

I Submitted Electronically



Form CP1 - Well Plugging Application
Operator Vincent Oil Corporation

Well Name SCHNEWEIS 1-14

Doc ID 1464987

Perforations And Bridge Plug Sets

4800 4808 Pawnee




Vincent Oil Corporation
Schneweis #1-14

2525 FSL & 390° FEL
14-27-24W

Ford Co., Kansas

API # 15-057-20804-00-00

Summary Cementing Record:

Surface Casing:

5/15/2012

Set 8.62507, 23# surface casing at 494° and cemented with 300 sx Class A
Common (2% Gel, 3% CC), Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC ticket # 053414

Production Casing - Primary Stage:

5/23/2012

Set 4.5”, 11.6# production casing at 5095° and cemented with 175 sx ASC (5#
gilsonite /sx), Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC ticket # 053420

Production Casing — Second Stage (Alternate II Cementing):

6/14/2012

6/15/2012

6/16/2012

6/18/2012

6/19/2012

6/20/ - 6/22/2012

7/6/2012

7/9/2012

7/10/2012

7/13/2012

Perforation set for upper stage cementing at 930’ (3 SPF), mixed & pumped 250
sx 65/35 POZ (6% Gel & Y# flo-seal/sx), then mixed and pumped 100 sx Class
A Common (3% CC), Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC ticket # 037700

Ran temperature survey, top of cement at 700°, perforated at 680’ (3 SPF),
established circulation with gel & water, mixed & pumped 250 sx 65/35 POZ
(6% Gel & Y4# flo-seal/sx), then mixed and pumped 100 sx Class A Common
(3% CC), Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC ticket # 037701

Ran temperature survey, top of good cement to 275° and variable cement to 170’
Drilling out cement in casing (234°)

Drilled out remainder of cement in casing (126”)

Pulled RBP, cleaned out well, swabbed tested well and ran production equipment
Pump tested well

Fluid level & water analysis indicate possible shallow break in

Tested perforations at 930°, held to 300#, tested perforations at 680°, able to
pump into, ordered cement

Squeezed perforations at 680° with 30 sx Common (2% CC) at 1000 psi, Allied
Oil & Gas Services LLC Invoice # 131931

Drilled out cement in casing from cement squeeze, pressure tested perforations at
680 to 500#, pressure leaked off to 100# in 5”; perforated 730’ to 695’ (1 SPF)



Vincent Oil Corporation
Schneweis #1-14
14-27-24W

API # 15-057-20804-00-00

Cementing Record

7/14/2012

7/16/2012

7/17/2012

7/18/2012

7/25/2012

Squeeze perforations 730’ to 695°, mixed & pumped 100 sx Class A Common
(2% CC), staged to 1000#, Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC Invoice # 131901

Drilled out cement in casing from cement squeeze, (100°)

Completed drill out of cement in casing, (36), pressure tested to 500#, pressure
bled to 0# in 30”

Pressure tested casing, squeezed perforations 730’ to 695 with 15 sx Class A
Common, staged at 1000# 1hr, pulled packer & tubing, pressured casing to 500#,
shut-in, Allied Oil & Gas Services LLC ticket # 054043 and Allied Oil & Gas
Services LLC Invoice # 132033

Ran in with bit on tubing, drilled out 48’ of cement from casing, , pressure tested
casing to 500#, pressure held for 30”, pulled tubing & RBP

Cement record complete



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053414

Federat Tax |.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE PQINT:

RUSSELL., KANSAS 67665 Lihecal b==-
SEC. TWPR RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START JOB FINISH
DATEDS-IS-JZ | YA |27 (24w 200 A | LL -
ScHn RS =1 COUNTY STATE
{EASE WELL # H Location S.w) Ford Les. Focd. | ==,
OLD OR{NEW XCircle one)
CONTRACTOR __ TDuke 9. OWNER _\}
TYPEOFJIOB  <Su-foce.
HOLESIZE {4.iJ~4 T.D. CEMENT
CASING SIZE R Fg Q3% DEPTH HIH AMOUNTORDERED _ 300 Sk
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON Bposic A" @145 487s.<
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. ~Np F+ GEL 7 @ 2195 JHR-75
PERFS. CHLORIDE__ Iy @ 35%20 S§2.<°
DISPLACEMENT 984 Bg ASC @
EQUIPMENT €
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER ®. Unaviez. Dawd Methes g
¥ S*\‘*\ ’55\“’ HELPER \ _. Qa<za i Qarrea. @
BULK TRUCK @
% 530/559 DRIVE: & - Baeza- - N
BULK TRUCK = * .
# DRIVER e
HANDLING_3 4 osk” @2.95 _ {155
MILEAGE | 7)
REMARKS: TOTAL 1493075
SERVICE ¥,
DEPTH OF JOB 4 Q4 et
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1309.3°
EXTRA FO%TAGE _e
MILEAGE Heawy UeH- 50 @_7:0° 350 ¢
=1 [P i MANIFOLD L @280. _380.8)
Lign Veh 50_er:=° 78).60
@
cHARGETO: _ \imcen®  Oil
@ 13\
SrREET totaL 28594 .30
TY STATE ZIP
N PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

| Batéle Clade @l112”° 119"
I taraad ].,alr.:jq @e_ 94" _}4.°"
@

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @

and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or ToTAL 204 0
contractor. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (if Aay)

totaLcuarGEs. B 1D 1 85. 05

PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE Y



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053420

Federal Tax |.D.# 20-5875804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31

SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL. KANSAS 67665 R <
EC,.. |TWPR RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION - |JOB START JOB FINISH
paEDD23 9, iH \3.‘75 é;l Wi ( to s
= : _ NTY STATE
5*"‘2‘?“""'5 wees VI iocamion 5. For d dedae, s g.;g_
e
OLD ORQEWYCircle one)
CONTRACTOR ! V. e cra Q. OWNER
TYPE QF JOB i-.ma_} =iciad
HOLESIZE 775 D, Sicd CEMENT

CASING SIZE ¥4 3). L% DEPTH SiCC

AMOUNTORDERED_ VT D A3 ¢ S4-Gilsmnik

TUBING SIZE DEPTH 88y KE-1ED

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @

PERFS. CHLORIDE @ '

DISPLACEMENT 7 & © 8a ASC_1T1S5 s @ A5 33955
EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER i

# 94 ZZ 550 HELPER I.s:Qr_\).!: 8 Qe 24,

BULK TRUCK e

# 9304335 4 DRIVER Anqa\ X Qpi
BULK TRUCK :
¢ DRIVER

REMARKS:
/

_'—lf-_’ £
[ Nank YD

\
CHARGETO: _ \Jiqcest O, Lerp.
STREET

CITY

STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent cor
coatractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

@
SO sKhehT 9. @)-‘1' SO 1925~

£2_Yi-iLo @1‘1& 40
K19 0j-Seocd @ B9 -15'
EQD (sui EISEb @i,-—fl] = . =D
Cla ~Po 86‘;!@5];2.5.2.5&”_“

HANDLING _J,_*L_____@ 2.5 ﬁ‘bl 9.5

MILEAGEﬁ_H"XM v PR
TOTAL Mﬂ_"-
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB Siontect
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.4695%=
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE pnecosr £8 @ 7o SpO
MANIFOLD @ .
L.i_gn‘* Yeh.  Eo e RIS 37 6 h
@
- e a0
TotAL 3 215°°
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
_Hifg
B2 M4 i @ 1. |pj=*=
_BaskreT & @m Q0=
Lenteizee & @ % 29F""
A v i @ 22Ny 2Ng
GCuids Sipe 1 @192 99 "
TOTAL {70 °®
SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTALCHARGES 1 3& £7.92
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 037700

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804
REMITTO P.O.BOX 3l

SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Medicine Lodse. kr.
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION | JOB START, JOB FINISH
omp b/ /2 l | [200% | Zgo P

NTY
LEASE WELL # LOCATION 75/%{, Luesd en St B\ Forat p TE
OLD OFREW Citcle one) b TN 354, WS
CONTRACTOR )é/ & OWNER %ﬂc’r&?z‘f O/ (b
TYPE OF JOB pELZE.
HOLE SIZE . TD. CEMENT
CASINGSIZE 4% . DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE o2 35~ DEPTH 0 sX 68:35:E 7 Ll # 7/ Hloseal
DRILL PIPE DEPTH OO0 s fass LASze
TOOL DEPTH .
PRES. MAX €0 MINIMUM _—— COMMON__£D @625 }6R5.62
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT INTSG. GEL @
. PERFS. P CHLORIDE 4 sk @ S5-20 732.50
T DSPLACEMENT s inter ASC @
EQUIPMENT DLl 250 sx @ /5.6¢ =Z7506.6%
: Ftospal 22 @R2.79  _167.40
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _ s o5l o
# 4732 HELPER s fé@ig@;—. g
BULK TRUCK Eriie (eller @
# LR~ 252 DRIVER oy s)en Lot = @
BULK TRUCK 4 @
£ DRIVER HANDLING_490-9& @2-1C  726-65
MILEAGE __ /6,377 / 5o/ Z 35 [ 926.5%
REMARKS: / TOTAL B628-13
SERVICE
_.Sigﬂ;ﬂﬁ_él 1{(‘)9 ;
, / DEPTH OFJOB 930
“Thept /o) PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /2SO
/ EXTRA FOOTAGE . @ :
MILEAGE . ST @ J 0O 3505.600
MANIFOLD i 0@ -

@ =50 =

XFE

CHARGE TO: Z/zlxmw-/ 2 Cs

FS6.0o
STREET TOTAL [FS0-©2
STATE ZIP
Rk PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment g
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or ; TOTAL
contractor. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" l‘istec‘l on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any)

~ TOTAL CHARGES /72, 4728 (3
% 7
' piscounT % ! 253 1FpaIp IN 30 DAYS

ok $32B2H

PRINTED NAM

SIGNATURE



ALLIED CEMENTING CO:, LLC. 037701

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804
REMITTO PO.BOX 31

SERVICE EOJNT: )
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 bl 1 {

L[S /ZSEC. TWP  |RANGE c EDgU;l‘d— o o éQEAT]gN Jo}B/srARTu;og FINISH 5104
o

féfs'ﬁ s weLs /-/" 9/ LOCATION 7}%}0&, (< ,{/M‘\é/t 7[0 %

01> oL an S Ll il L7 ey

CONTRACTOR AZ IQ OWNER ﬂ zf(e!—/ 89.' / é’

TYPE OF e

IZE TD. CEMENT
CASING “Z DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED W
GSIZE o2 7 DEPTH 250 s &S' IS EL £l #H flscal
DRILL PIPE DEPTH 00 S Llpss D +Sscecc
TOOL DEPTH -
PRES.MAX /270 MINIMUM COMMON_ /20 A @ J825  Jé25.0°
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @
PERFS. L30T CHLORIDE 4 sx @ 5520 R32.30
DISPLACEMENT = /A4LLs ASC @
EQUIPMENT Al KSO @ f4-t0 37SD.60.
_flsea 2= @270  _J¢7-90
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER £ Zn/ 2% : 2
#47(~302 _HELPER _Epure ef[ ~ =
BULK TRUCK
J 'y 5 @
# 22 prver Yo(in /Jémlzou 5¢ -
BULK TRUCK - / o
i DRIVER HANDLING__350.3% _@P-/0_ 779-5%
MILEAGE 7 ., 926-79
REMARKS: TotaL 850(.95
Siex To4 Ag/e, ' SERVICE
DEPTHOFJOB & S
Y. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _@’ﬁ
THHE ';fﬂ() EXTRA FOOTAGE
MILEAGE St @ /U/c’_
MANIFOLD @
S . ] A fell. @ SO, 89
» , e ——
(PN wa S} e
cunccnror_Land OV O =
STREET TOTALLSED. ——
ZIp
SIS STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
s @
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. /_}‘l/ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment B
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES __ WO [.78

PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT 0/ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

75d(-5%

SIGNATURE




OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

IR ALLIED

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 131931

Invoice Date:

Jul 10, 2012

ONLY IF PAID ON ORBEFORE
R

Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
BT ] ToEun
Vincent Oil Corp.
155 N. Market
STE #700 YEARS
Wichita, KS 67202
_Customer ID _ Well Namef# or Gustomer P.O. _PaymentTerms ~
Vinc o Schievas #1-14 - Net 30 Days
Job Location : ~ Camp Location ; Service Date | = DueDate
| KS1-05 | Medicine Lodge Jul 10, 2012 8/9/12
“Quantity Item o Description UnitPrice |~ Amount |
30.00 | MAT Class A Common 16.25 487.50
1.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 58.20
1.00 | SER Handling Charge 344.00 344.00
72.00 | SER Ton Mileage 2.35 169.20
1.00 | SER Squeeze 1,050.00 1,050.00
50.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.00 350.00
50.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 200.00
1.00 CEMENTER  |Matt Thimesch
1.00 | CEMENTER Jason Thimesch
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | Garret McLemore
Alo] /A
L Joe l S5
| —
ALL PRICES ARE NET PAYABLE | | Subtotal e
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax } 211.38
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 2,870.28
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS : .
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Paynesteradt Apbel
TOTAL L

273385



[ ALLIED

INVOICE

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC
PO Box 93999 Invoice Number: 131901
Southlake, TX 76092
Invoice Date: Jul 14, 2012
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
Vincent Oil Corp.
155 N. Market
STE #700 YEARS
Wichita, KS 67202
[ customeriD _ Well Namel# or Customer P.O. jesrayment Tetms 74 7\
Vinc Schneweis #1-14 Net 30 Days
_Job Location Camp Location _ServicgDate |  DueDate
_ KS1-05 ] Liberal Jul 14, 2012 8/13/12
[ Quantity ltem “Description UnitPrice _ Amount
100.00 | MAT Class A Common 16.25 1,625.00
5.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 291.00
1.00| SER Handling Charge 360.00 360.00
7,500.00 | SER Drayage 0.11 825.00
1.00 | SER Squeeze 1,050.00 1,050.00
150.00 | SER Pump truck Mileage 7.00 1,050.00
150.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 600.00
1.00 | CEMENTER Bob Ryan
1.00 | EQUIP OPER | Cesar Pavia
1.00 | OPER ASSIST |Ange! Tapia
1.00 | OPER ASSIST |Jesus Vega
ny 723
A 0 o .9/%
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Saiion . 2:801:00
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax B 152.32
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 5,953.32
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - _
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied _
ROTAL S e : 5,953.32

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
[ AaE iz ]




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054043

Federal Tax I.D.J 20-3973804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Y

SIGNATURE

' SEC, ITWP. RANGE |c;u.u.o ouT IDN LOCATION JOB FINISH
DATEZ-1§-12 ‘
TATE
LEASE Shlewns |wELLS LOCATION -Ged & A/ 4 2
ILD OR NEW (Clrcle one) WL 20 l 9 B
CONTRACTOR ° OWNER(Anteat=
HOLE SIZE ; D, CEMENT
;Agm_;m;ﬂg DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED /5 s 4 AT
TUBING SIZE 2%" DEPTH
DRILLPIPE ~ DEPTH :
TOOL _DEPTH .
PRES. MAX 240 - common_(10ss " 15xe 1p.85 3S
MEAS. LING - SHOE JOINT POZMIX - @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSQ. GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
2 ¥l @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER dugfimgt, [/ e
#3¢60 HELPER ) @
BULK TRUCK ‘ @
s 43 DRIVER Toef (é,g,) [ 5
BULK TRUCK \ @
¥ QRIVER HANDLuNG_q_EFm\@ ;
REMARKS: e y
2% TOTAL
SERYICE
DEPTH OF JOB
PUMP TRUCK CHARCE I090AY)
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ :
MILEAGE = e 100D -
MANIFOLD/%% @
{4 m @ u.m -
@
CHARQETO: _ Ut O\ Lo, 8
S TOTAL J@_
Ty, SINTE zr PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment g
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to asslst owner or
contractor lo do work as I5 listed. The above work was
done 1o satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or }OTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL e, I
TERMS AND COMBITIONS" listed on the reverse side,  SALES TAX (if Any) A % -
TOTAL CHARGES

S
DISCOUNT _éﬁ&@\@,f] IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
A0




ALLIED

B OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

INVOICE

PO Box 93999 Invoice Number: 132033
Southlake, TX 76092
Invoice Date; Jul 18, 2012
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
Bill To:
Vincent Oil Corp.
155 N. Market
STE #700 YEARS
Wichita, KS 67202
g Customer ID Well Name/# or Customer P.O. ‘Payment Terms 7
= Vine Schiewed S B Net30Days
_ Job Location | Camp Location Service Date i Due Date
[ KS1-05 Medicine Lodge Jul 18, 2012 8/17/12.
 Quantity item "~ Description " Unit Price AmdeL '
~ 15.00 | MAT Class A Common 16.25 ~ 243.75
1.00 | SER Handling Charge 344.00 344.00
35.00 | SER Ton Mileage 2.35 82.25
1.00 | SER Squeeze 1,050.00 1,050.00
50.00 | SER Pump truck Mileage 7.00 350.00
1.00 | SER Squeeze Manifold Rental 250.00 250.00
50.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 200.00
ALL PRICES ARE NET PAYABLE | | Subtotal 2RIy
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax _ ~200.34
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 2,720.34
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS : : -
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied -
TOTAL 2,720.34
50700 ] :

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFOR
| Aug 12,2012 !

m

D $eount CSM)
221634



T SUPERIOR

DUAL RECEIVER
Hays, CEMENT BOND LOG

Kansas

Company VINCENT OIL CORPORATION

Well SCHNEWEIS #1-14

Field WILDCAT

County  FORD State KANSAS

Company VINCENT OIf CORFORATION

Location’ APT# 15-057-20804-0000  Ower Services|

T
Y ] . PERF
Z827% 2525' FSL & 390° FEL o
52382
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July 08, 2019

M.L. Korphage

Vincent Oil Corporation

200 W DOUGLAS AVE #725
WICHITA, KS 67202-3023

Re:Plugging Application
API 15-057-20804-00-00
SCHNEWEIS 1-14
SE/4 Sec.14-27S-24W
Ford County, Kansas

Dear M.L. Korphage:
The Conservation Division has received your Well Plugging Application (CP-1).

Under K.A.R. 82-3-113(b)(2), you must notify DISTRICT 1 of your proposed plugging plan
at least 5 days before plugging the well. DISTRICT 1’s phone number is (620) 682-7933.
Failure to notify DISTRICT 1, or failure to file a Well Plugging Record (CP-4) after the well is
plugged will result in a penalty recommendation.

Under K.A.R. 82-3-600, you must file an Application for Surface Pit (CDP-1) if you wish to
use a workover pit while plugging the well. Failure to timely file a CDP-1, failure to timely
remove fluids, or failure to timely file Closure of Surface Pit (CDP-4) or Waste Transfer (CDP-
5) forms will result in a penalty recommendation.

This receipt does NOT constitute authorization to plug this well if you do not otherwise have the
legal right to do so.

This receipt is VOID after January 04, 2020. If the well is not plugged by then, you will have to
submit a new CP-1 if you wish to plug the well.

The January 04, 2020 deadline does NOT override any compliance deadline given to you
by Legal, District, or other Commission Staff. Failure to comply with any given deadline will
still result in the Commission assessing penalties, or taking other legal action.

Sincerely,
Production Department Supervisor

cc: DISTRICT 1



	olicense: 5004
	oname: Vincent Oil Corporation
	oaddr1: 200 W DOUGLAS AVE #725
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3023
	ocontact: M.L. Korphage
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 262-3573
	API: 15-057-20804-00-00
	origcompdt: 
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 14
	Township: 27
	Range: 24
	RangeDirection: West
	CP1FeetNSFromReference: 2525
	CP1NorthSouthFromReference: South
	CP1FeetEWFromReference: 408
	CP1EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Ford
	lname: SCHNEWEIS
	wellnumber: 1-14
	welltype: OIL
	othertype: 
	swdpermit: 
	enhrpermit: 
	gswpermit: 
	conductorcasingsize: 
	conductorcasingsettingdepth: 
	conductorcasingcement: 
	surfacecasingsize: 8.6250
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 494
	surfacecasingcement: 300
	productioncasingsize: 4.5
	productioncasingsettingdepth: 5095
	productioncasingcement: 175
	perfbridgeplug: Attached
	elevation: 2460
	elevtakenfrom: KB
	td: 5100
	pbtd: 5079
	anhydrite: 1483
	ConditionOfWell: Good
	csgleakloc: -
	plugmethod: Primary stage cementing of 4.5" production csg with 175 sx cement. Top of Primary stage cementing at 3810' by Bond log. Second stage Alternate II cementing from 903', with multiple squeeze perforations at 680', and 730' to 695'.  Used a total of 845 sx cement in Alt II cementing.
Current perforations open at 4800' to 4808'.

Will plug well in accordance with KCC Rules and regulations as directed by the KCC District 1 field staff.
	wllogattached: Off
	aco1filed: Yes
	rsnACO1notfiled: 
	comprepname: Pat Livingston
	comprepaddress: 20275 SW 20th Ave
	comprepcity: WICHITA
	comprepstate: KS
	comprepzip: 67124
	comprepzip_four: 
	compreparea: 620
	comprepphone: 388-6143
	pluggerlicense: 31925
	pluggername: Quality Well Service, Inc.
	pluggeraddress1: 190 US HWY 56
	pluggeraddress2: 
	pluggercity: ELLINWOOD
	pluggerstate: KS
	pluggerzip: 67526
	pluggerzip4: 8911
	pluggerarea: 620
	pluggerphone: 727-3410
	plugdate: 
	sigdate: 
	FormFiled: CP-1
	OperatorContactperson: M.L. Korphage
	ContactPhoneArea: 316
	ContactPhoneNumber: 262-3573
	ContactFaxArea: 
	ContactFaxNumer: 
	ContactEmailAddress: 
	SurfaceOwnerName: Robert  and Erma Schneweis
	SurfaceOwnerAddress1: 10895 Quaker Rd
	SurfaceOwnerAddress2: 
	SurfaceOwnerCity: Dodge City
	SurfaceOwnerState: KS
	SurfaceOwnerZip: 67801
	SurfaceOwnerZip4: 
	ProvidedNotification: Yes
	TitleofOperatorWhoSignedCP1: 


